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SAMPLE ACCOUNT 

PO BOX 1178 

SOMEWHERE, CA  96093 

 

Your Last 13 Billing Periods WATER Usage 

 
 

 

ACCOUNT# LOCATION# SERVICE ADDRESS 

100645 04-00250 727 Main St., Somewhere UT 
 

POSTED DATE 

 
05/09/2016 

05/31/2016 

05/31/2016 

05/31/2016 

05/31/2016 

DESCRIPTION 

Balance Forward: 04/30/2016 

Payment Check 

FIRE VALVE 

IRRIGATION 

SEWER 

WATER 

CURRENT 

 
 
 

8,000 

425,000 

425,000 

PREVIOUS 

 
 
 

7,000 

129,000 

129,000 

USAGE 

 
 
 

1,000 

296,000 

296,000 

READING DATES 

 
 
 

04/28/2016-05/24/2016 

04/25/2016-05/24/2016 

04/25/2016-05/24/2016 

DAYS 

 
 
 

26 

29 

29 

AMOUNT 

2,440.75 

-2,440.75 

40.00 

60.00 

1,052.50 

1,420.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PAYMENT LATE AFTER 

6/20/2016 

 
STATEMENT DATE 

9/20/2016 

 
PAY THIS AMOUNT 

2,572.50 
 

Messages from YOUR WATER COMPANY: 

This Is what your new bill is going to look like.    - This is a test bill. 
PO BOX 1510 
Weaverville CA,96093 

 
 
 
  Account: 100645 

Location: 04-00250 

Customer: Sample Account 

Service At: 727 Main St., Weaverville 

CA,96093 Amount Due Now: 2,572.50 

Late After: 6/20/2016 

II 

SAMPLE ACCOUNT 

PO BOX 61178 

Weaverville CA,96093 

 

 
(Office Use) Circle Payment Type: 

" Indicates Estimated Reading 

 
Balance Transfer cc auth.net online payment Date Received   

Please Return This Stub With Payment 

        

        

     

     

 


